AGENDA

Permanent Sewer Commission
May 19, 2010

Abatement Request
Keith Connolly - 153 Spring Street 03-005

P.S.C. Meeting Minutes March 31, 2010

A.O.S. Operating Report March 2010
A.O.S. Operating Report April 2010

Financial Reports

Manager's Notes

Addendum to Low Pressure Sewer

Copy of Letter to Timothy Fox - 11 Glover - additional adjustment denined

4-6

7-21
22-37

38-40

41
42

43



