

## AGENDA

## Permanent Sewer Commission May 19, 2010

1	Abatement Request	
	Keith Connolly - 153 Spring Street 03-005	1-3
11	P.S.C. Meeting Minutes March 31, 2010	4-6
111	A.O.S. Operating Report March 2010	7- 21
	A.O.S. Operating Report April 2010	22-37
IV	Financial Reports	38-40
٧	Manager's Notes	41
	Addendum to Low Pressure Sewer	42
	Copy of Letter to Timothy Fox - 11 Glover - additional adjustment denined	43